FRIDAY, MAY 24TH Wh 0 T ,S

CASINO

SLOTS & TABLES

A-May-Zing May Kiosk Swipe & Win: Everyone’s a Winner! 10am — 10pm win Slot Dollars,
Dining Credits, Points and More!

A-May-Zing May Cash Drawings: Today at 6:15pm win up to $5,000 Cash!

A-May-Zing May Celebration Spins: Today at 8:15pm win your share of $2,500 Slot Dollars with
each spin!

Stash Your Cash: $6,000 Blackjack with a Twist! Earn your entry by receiving 5 stamps on your
punch card, now —June 2nd.

Cash Your Paycheck 24 Hours a Day: Cash your Paycheck 24 hours a day plus always receive a
free drink. When you cash your check, you get a chance to win $500 in Slot Dollars Fridays at
8pm. Earn More, Get More! Gift Slot Dollars and Food Offers.

DINING

SNAPS

Hot Brown Sandwich: Texas Toast topped with Roasted Turkey, Mornay Sauce, Grilled Tomato's
and Bacon served with French fries. Only $8.99 w/CAN Club Card.

All-You-Can-Eat Pancakes: Griddle Cakes served with 2 Eggs any style and your choice of
Bacon or Sausage only $4.99 w/Beverage Purchase dine in only available 24/7.
All-You-Can-Eat Spaghetti & Meatballs: Spaghetti topped with Homemade Beef and Pork
Meatballs covered with made-from-scratch Tomato Sauce only $7.99 w/Beverage Purchase
dine in only available 24/7.

Endless Soup & Salad: Enjoy a bottomless bowl of our delicious Homemade Chicken Noodle
or Soup du Jour with an unlimited helping of Crisp House Salad and Bread only $6.99
w/Beverage purchase available 24/7.

Graveyard Players Special Steak & Eggs: Grilled New York Steak with two Farm Fresh Eggs,
Hash Brown Potatoes, Toast and Jelly. Available: 10:00pm - 6:00am only $4.99 w/Beverage
purchase and C.A.N. Club Card.

CHINESE RESTAURANT

Salt and Pepper Chicken Wings: Served with steamed or fried Rice. Only $7.99 w/CAN Club
Card.

DELI

Sloppy Joe Combo: Includes Fries and a drink. Only $7.99 w/CAN Club Card.

ENTERTAINMENT

PIN-UPS

Kennedy King: Tonight from 5pm — 9pm!
MARILYN’S LOUNGE

Rum Runners: Tonight from 9pm — midnight!
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HOTEL GUEST SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

SAM’S TOWN TO HARRAHS
9:00AM
11:40AM
2:20PM
6:20PM
9:50PM

TRIP IS APPROXIMATELY 35 MINUTES

HARRAHS TO SAM’S TOWN
9:45AM
12:25PM
3:05PM
7:05PM
?2:15PM

10:35PM
TRIP IS APPROXIMATELY 35 MINUTES

SAM’S TOWN TO DOWNTOWN
10:20AM
1:00PM
3:40PM
5:00PM
7:40PM

TRIP IS APPROXIMATELY 25 MINUTES

FREMONT TO
SAM’S TOWN

CALIFORNIA TO
SAM’S TOWN
8:15AM 8:30AM

10:55AM 11:10AM
1:35PM 1:50PM
4:15PM 4:30PM
5:35PM 5:50PM

BOARD ON CASINO
CENTER BLVD OUTSIDE
HOTEL LOBBY ENTRANCE

BOARD ON 1ST STREET
NEAR VALET PARKING

DOWNTOWN TO HARRAHS

DEPART FREMONT DEPART CALIFORNIA 1ripis APPROXIMATELY
8:15PM 8:30PM 50 MINUTES

ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE. ROOM KEY MAY BE REQUIRED. PASSENGERS MUST BE 21 YEARS OF AGO OR
ACCOMPANIED BY SOMEONE WHO IS 21 YEARS OF AGE OR OLDER. SEATING IS NOT GUARANTEED AND IS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.




